KELFORD L/1S

P O WER

Engine Make: Engine Model:

MAZDA Miata 323 B6 NA

Valve Clearance: Intake:

Exhaust:

Cam Lift: Intake:

Rocker Ratio: Intake:

Nett Valve Lift: Intake:

Advertised Duration @ 0.10mm Intake:

Duration @ 1.00mm VALVE LIFT Intake:

Timing @ 1.00mm VALVE LIFT IVO:
IVC:
Intake:
Intake:

www.kelfordcams.com

'f&l:

UNLEASHED

Set
Set

10.00mm
1
10.00mm
272

230
9BTDC
41 ABDC
106 ATDC
2.10mm

Part Number:
203-C

at the
at the

Exhaust: 9.00mm
Exhaust: 1
Exhaust: 9.00mm
Exhaust: 264

Exhaust: 222
EVO 39 BBDC

EVC 3 ATDC
Exhaust: 108 BTDC
Exhaust; 1.32

sales@kelfordcams.com



